COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0160/565

2 U0861/540

3 U1879/787

4 U1058/539

5 U0106/559

6 U0813/587

7 U0844/720

8 U1148/730

9 U0348/603

10 U0304/505

11 U1058/741

12 U1140/554

13 U2235/503

14 U2061/679

15 U2381/587

16 U1612/698

17 U0037/502

CYP

NAME

NASASIRA Obed
BUTANDA Esau
MPOOYA Sharif
NAMUDDU Rebecca
MUKIDI Asaba Jimmy
ACHOM Caroline
KARUNGI Rosemary
WANDERA Brian
NAMALE Venny

NABWAMI Yunia

MORGAN Richard Tinka

NABUKALU Brenda Lydiane

NABUULE Racheal
NAMUGENYT Annet
SABIITI Martin
LUGEMWA Kenneth

AINEMBABAZI Betty

AlYr

2010

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2001



18 U0697/547

19 U1142/549

20 U0885/515

21 U0008/504

22 U1758/517

23 U0149/824

24 U0105/533

25 U0336/824

26 U0705/538

27 U0084/518

28 U0524/561

29 U1925/526

30 U1688/591

31 U1882/541

32 U0962/755

33 U1847/523

34 U1688/616

35 U0051/520

36 U0438/537

37 U1417/599

NALWEYISO Sharifa
NAMUDDU Joyce
KITYO Mutumba Derick
ABONG Rita Gloria
NAKABIRYE Julian
NAKITANDA Hindu
KASHAINE Fred
NAKAFEERO Aidah
MUTESI Sofiat
ATUHAIRE Boaz
KOBUSINGYE Sarah
KAFEERO Simon Peter
NAGITTA Eumery
NADDAMA Aisha
MUTATIINA Naphtali
KANZIRA Anesto
BIRUNGI Racheal
NEKIMITE Catherine
YAWE Jimmy

AHIMBISIBWE Gloria

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

1997

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010



38 U0494/516

39 U0848/545

40 U1114/529

41 U0096/689

42 U1877/597

43 U0260/504

44 U0860/612

45 U1350/529

46 U0106/565

47 U0802/515

48 U0178/569

49 U1550/666

50 U0183/640

51 U0597/557

52 U0048/568

53 U0168/571

54 U1907/658

55 U0036/593

56 U1802/542

57 U1807/509

NKAMWESIIMIRA Joan
MUJJUNI Ambrose
NAKAWESA Shamim
NAMUGOSA Carol Erina
BUSULWA Duncan
ADINGA Florence

MUTEBI Isma

BAZANYE Kakyama Moses
NAGUJJA Dorah
KANZ=SAN=ZE Brandon
BONGOLE Ivan Ssenkunggu
SSEBUTINDE Rodger
KIWOME Bob Cydney
MAYENDE Godfrey
KAJJA Tonny

AKIIKO Scovia

VUBYA Philly

KUTAAKA Sharifa

NAIGA Tamali

NAJJINGO Leticia

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2006

2010

2009

2007

2002

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009



58 U0012/567 OTITI Dennis 2001

59 U1080/528 NAMUGANGA Cate 2009

60 U0078/608 MUGULUSI Noah 2010



DIPLOMA IN YOUTH AND DEVELOPMENT

SEX C'TRY
M U
M U
F U
F U
M U
F U
F U
M U
F U
F U
M U
F U
F U
F U
M U
M U












SCHOOL

NGANWA HIGH SCHOOL

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

WANALE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, MBALE

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST.JOHN'S SEC.SCH., KABUWOKO

NAMASUMBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL

HELM SECONDARY SCHOOL, KISOGA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL



LUKALU SEC. SCHOOL

KITAGOBWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.ANDREW KAGGWA SS, WANDEGEYA

ST.KATHERINE SEC. SCHOOL

NAMUGONGO SEC. VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUGWERE HIGH SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

MUKONO TOWN ACADEMY

MPANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE KISUBI

KYADONDO SS

WAKISO MUSLIM SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

LONDON HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

KYADONDO SS

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIJJABWEMI S . S.

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL



KINYANSANO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

SENTAH COLLEGE

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

ADWARI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

MAKERERE DAY AND EVENING ADULT SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

MASABA COLLEGE BUSIA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL

EMMA HIGH SCHOOL

FISHER BRANCH KALAGALA HIGH SCHOOL



COMBONI COLLEGE LIRA

NATETE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL

IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL



